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Wettkampf-Nr. 34

50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:20,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 18.12.2009 Sao Paulo
Deutscher Rekord 00:21,81 Damian Wierling SG Essen 08.05.2016 Berlin

Juniorenwertung
Pflichtzeit  00:25,19

1. Fabian Schneider 1998 GER 1.SC Ravensburg 0.6800:23,26 (B)
Deutscher Juniorenmeister 2018

2. Alexander Litke 1998 GER Berliner TSC 0.6400:23,47 (B)
3. Eric Friese 1999 GER Potsdamer SV 0.6500:23,52 (3)
4. Noah Bez 1998 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 0.7000:23,55 (4)
5. Linus Richter 1998 GER SG Regio Freiburg 0.7400:23,90
6. Lukas Kraft 1998 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.6500:24,04
7. Moritz Meyer 1999 GER SG SSF Marl-Hüls 0.7500:24,05
7. Ammon Pannach 1999 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lörrach 0.7200:24,05
9. Hannes Kaufmann 1999 GER SSG Reutlingen-Tübingen 0.7300:24,14
10. Matteo Pazzi 1999 GER SG ACT Baunatal 0.7400:24,16
11. Paulus Schön 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7200:24,17
12. Patrick Perez 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 0.6400:24,21
13. Josha Salchow 1999 GER Schwimm-Team Potsdam 0.7200:24,23
14. Jan-Luca Laubner 1999 GER TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0.6800:24,64
15. Jannes Richter 1999 GER DLRG - Weimar 0.6700:24,87
16. Bent Buttwill 1998 GER SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 0.6300:25,01

Offene Wertung

1. Ali Ahmed Khalafalla 1996 EGY Alahly Club Egypt 0.6200:22,52 (A)
2. Thom de Boer 1991 NED De Dolfijn 0.5600:22,61 (A)
3. Andrey Arbuzov 1989 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.7100:22,65 (A)
4. Damian Wierling 1996 GER SG Essen 0.6500:22,66 (A)
5. Stefano Razeto 1986 GER ST Erzgebirge 0.6100:22,97 (A)
6. Artem Selin 2002 RUS SDÜSHOR Energia 0.6700:23,06 (A)
7. David Thomasberger 1996 GER SSG Leipzig 0.7300:23,10 (A)
8. Christoph Fildebrandt 1989 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 0.6700:23,12 (A)
9. Fabian Schneider 1998 GER 1.SC Ravensburg 0.6800:23,26 (B)
10. Tim-Thorben Suck 1994 GER Potsdamer SV 0.6500:23,33 (B)
11. Yannick Lebherz 1989 GER Potsdamer SV 0.6900:23,34 (B)
12. Maximilian Oswald 1994 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.7200:23,41 (B)
13. Peter Varjasi 2000 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.7100:23,42 (B)
14. Marcel Nagy 1995 GER SC Aqua Köln 0.5900:23,43 (B)
14. Martin Spörlein 1997 GER SG Bamberg 0.6900:23,43 (B)
16. Alexander Litke 1998 GER Berliner TSC 0.6400:23,47 (B)
17. Jens Krijgsman 1999 NED KNZB 0.6900:23,49 (1)
18. Mateus Naves Brigido 1996 GER Aachener SV 06 0.6100:23,51 (2)
19. Eric Friese 1999 GER Potsdamer SV 0.6500:23,52 (3)
20. Noah Bez 1998 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 0.7000:23,55 (4)
21. Georg Schubert 2001 GER 1. Dresdner SG 0.6900:23,56 (5)
22. Gregor Spörlein 1995 GER SG Bamberg 0.6900:23,60
23. Louis Dramm 2002 GER Dresdner Delphine 0.6800:23,68
24. Jonas Bergmann 1995 GER SG Osnabrück 0.6700:23,75
25. Sebastian Aurelius Beck 2000 GER SV Würzburg 05 0.7300:23,87
26. Fabio Baniseth 1995 GER SV Westfalen Hagen 0.6800:23,88
27. Linus Richter 1998 GER SG Regio Freiburg 0.7400:23,90
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50m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
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Deutscher Rekord 00:21,81 Damian Wierling SG Essen 08.05.2016 Berlin

Offene Wertung

28. Marcel Wack 1996 GER SCW Eschborn 0.7700:23,91
29. Timo Jahn 2000 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6200:23,95
30. Felix Kempter 1997 GER SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 0.6200:24,01
30. Michael Stöhner 1995 GER Aqua Berlin 0.7100:24,01
32. Marvin Dahler 2001 GER SSG Reutlingen-Tübingen 0.7300:24,02
33. Lukas Kraft 1998 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.6500:24,04
33. Fleming Redemann 2000 GER SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 0.6800:24,04
35. Ammon Pannach 1999 GER TSV Rot-Weiss Lörrach 0.7200:24,05
35. Moritz Meyer 1999 GER SG SSF Marl-Hüls 0.7500:24,05
37. Noel de Geus 2000 GER Eintracht Hildesheim 0.6500:24,06
38. Bart Sommeling 1998 NED De Dolfijn 0.7000:24,10
38. Thomas Verhoeven 1997 NED KNZB 0.7200:24,10
40. Nikolaos Adamidis 2002 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.7500:24,11
41. Lucas Oldenburg 1995 GER Berliner TSC 0.6900:24,12
41. Christian Huber 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen 0.6900:24,12
43. Felix Wolf 1989 GER Potsdamer SV 0.7000:24,13
44. Hannes Kaufmann 1999 GER SSG Reutlingen-Tübingen 0.7300:24,14
45. Simon Hüsges 1995 GER SG Neuss 0.7300:24,15
46. Matteo Pazzi 1999 GER SG ACT Baunatal 0.7400:24,16
47. Paulus Schön 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7200:24,17
48. Rafael Miroslaw 2001 GER SG HT16 Hamburg 0.6700:24,18
49. Michael Peters 2000 GER SV Bieber Lendringsen 0.7200:24,20
50. Patrick Perez 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 0.6400:24,21
51. Gabriel Lotz 1996 GER Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 0.7500:24,22
52. Josha Salchow 1999 GER Schwimm-Team Potsdam 0.7200:24,23
52. Luca Nik Armbruster 2001 GER SG Dortmund 0.6800:24,23
54. Sebastian Pierre-Louis 2000 GER SG Frankfurt 0.6500:24,27
55. Michael Hüntemann 1990 GER SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.6700:24,34
56. Nicholas Shoopinsky 2000 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.7300:24,41
57. Sebastian Nuyen 1994 GER SC Aqua Köln 0.6800:24,44
58. Jörn Frerichs 1994 GER TSV Achim 1860 0.6700:24,48
59. Robert Martin 2001 GER SG Dortmund 0.7200:24,51
60. Walled Abdulrazzaq 1998 KUW Kuwait 0.7100:24,53
61. Emre Demirdas 2000 GER SG Bayer 0.6700:24,55
62. Kai Lehmann 2000 GER SG Neukölln 0.7200:24,56
63. Rudi Spiteri 2002 MLT ASA of Malta 0.6800:24,59
64. Florian Dinger 2002 GER SV Halle-Saale 0.7500:24,60
65. Lukas Tietze 1996 GER SC Aqua Köln 0.7200:24,63
66. Noah Hermann 1999 SUI Swim Team Biel-Bienne 0.6900:24,64
66. Jan-Luca Laubner 1999 GER TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0.6800:24,64
68. René Asmus 1990 GER SG Neukölln 0.7000:24,66
69. Jannes Richter 1999 GER DLRG - Weimar 0.6700:24,87
69. Lennart Brendler 2001 GER SG Dortmund 0.6500:24,87
71. Bent Buttwill 1998 GER SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 0.6300:25,01
72. Rémi Fabiani 2001 LUX Fédération Luxemb.de Natation 0.6700:25,10
73. Ali Boabbas 2000 KUW Kuwait 0.6600:25,39
74. Stephan Vanderschrick 2000 LUX Fédération Luxemb.de Natation 0.7000:25,56
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Offene Wertung

75. Hamad Alkhalfan 2005 KUW Kuwait 0.7900:29,23
76. Jassem Alsaman 2005 KUW Kuwait 0.8300:30,33
77. Yasseen Alatieh 2006 KUW Kuwait 0.7000:31,08
78. Yousef Alali 2005 KUW Kuwait 0.7900:31,35
79. Faisal Altannak 2006 KUW Kuwait 0.7800:31,66
80. Ali Altarrah 2006 KUW Kuwait 0.7100:32,06
81. Abdulatif Alsaad 2006 KUW Kuwait 0.7300:33,17
82. Hussin Ali 2006 KUW Kuwait 0.8000:33,18
83. Mohammad Alqallaf 2006 KUW Kuwait 0.7200:33,35
84. Mohammed Alotaibi 2006 KUW Kuwait 0.7600:35,10
85. Khaled Alotaibi 2006 KUW Kuwait 0.5900:35,83

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Rafael Sünkel 2002 GER 1. Dresdner SG
Aleksi Schmid 1996 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

Nicht am Start

Maurits Kuhn 2000 GER SG Oberhausen ENM


